Skipper

Karl Hoffmann
Todd Stickley
Donna Mohr
Carl Geyer
George Catalano
Larrry Wagner
Vince Gubbini
Tommy Scott

Max Score Poss

14-Sep 28-Sep 13-Oct 20-Oct 27-Oct
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Rudder Club One Design Fall Series 2013
Scored using High Point Scoring and US Sailing Long Series System
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Total

Max Tot

10-Nov Score Possible
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26
27
31
31
31

31

Percent

88.46%
74.07%
70.97%
58.06%
25.81%

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



12-Jan

Karl Hoffmann
Donna Mohr
Vince Gubbini
Jon Hamilton
Warren Keene
Al Graham
Carl Geyer

26-Jan

Vince Gubbini

Karl Hoffmann

Warren Keene

Donna Mohr

Jon Hamilton

Al Graham

Larry Wagner

9-Feb
Todd Stickley
Donna Mohr
Larry Wagner
Karl Hoffmann
Carl Geyer

23-Feb
Karl Hoffman
Donna Mohr
Larry Wagner
Vince Gubbini

31 Aug & 1 Sep
Vince Gubbini
Karl Hoffmann
Warren Keene
Donna Mohr
Carl Geyer
George Catalano
Al Graham

14-Sep
Karl Hoffmann
Todd Stickley
Donna Mohr
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Carl Geyer
George Catalano

Karl Hoffmann
Todd Stickley
Donna Mohr
Carl Geyer
George Catalano
Vince Gubbini
Larry Wagner

Todd Stickley
Donna Mohr
Carl Geyer
George Catalano
Tommy Scott
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13-Oct
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27-Oct
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Rob Smith



Total
19
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29
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Sailwave results for Fall Series 2013 at Rudder Club 2013

Fall Series 2013

Rudder Club

Results are final as of 12:21 on September 16, 2013

Monohull Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2
1st
2nd

R3 Total
1st 3.0
2nd 6.0

3rd DNS | 3rd DNS | 13.0

4th DNF | 3rd DNS | 3rd DNS | 15.0

Rank | Fleet Class NAPY ID | SailNo | HelmName USPN |R1
1st Monohull | Thistle | TH 988 Larry Wagner |83.0 |1st
2nd | Monohull | Windmill | WM 9650 |Bob Poston [89.5 |2nd
3rd | Monohull | Laser LASE Andrew Futch |95.4 | 3rd
4th | Monohull | Laser LASE Chris Futch | 95.4
Multihull Fleet

Nett
3.0
6.0
13.0
15.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

NAPY ID | SailNo | HeImName | USPN

Multihull | Nacra 5.8 | N5.8

Multihull | H16

Rank | Fleet

1st

2nd
Rank | Fleet Class
1 Monohull | Thistle
2 Monohull | Windmill
3 Monohull | Laser
4 Monohull | Laser
Rank | Fleet Class
1 Monohull | Thistle
2 Monohull | Windmill
3 Monohull | Laser
3 Monohull | Laser

NAPY ID | SailNo | HelImName

TH
WM

LASE
LASE

NAPY ID | SailNo | HelmName

TH
WM

LASE
LASE

H16

1050 | Vincent

66.6

98809 | Trent Dees | 76.0

R1 - Monohull Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

988
9650

USPN | Start
Larry Wagner | 83.0 |13:33:00
Bob Poston |89.5 |13:33:00
Andrew Futch | 95.4 |13:33:00
Chris Futch | 95.4

R2 - Monohull Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

988
9650

USPN | Start
Larry Wagner | 83.0 |13:55:00
Bob Poston |89.5 |13:55:00

Andrew Futch | 95.4

Chris Futch 95.4

R3 - Monohull Fleet

file:///C|/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blw4B2A.htm[9/16/2013 12:25:01]

R1 R2
1st
2nd | 2nd

1st

Finish

13:44:48
13:48:05
13:54:05

Finish
14:23:05
14:30:37

R3 | Total | Nett
1st | 3.0

2nd 6.0

3.0
6.0

Elapsed | Corrected

0:11:48 |0:14:13
0:15:05 [0:16:51
0:21:05

DNF

0:22:06

Elapsed | Corrected

0:28:05 |0:33:50
0:35:37 |0:39:48
DNS

DNS

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
5.0
5.0


file:///C:/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blw4B2A.htm#r1monohull
file:///C:/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blw4B2A.htm#r2monohull
file:///C:/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blw4B2A.htm#r3monohull
file:///C:/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blw4B2A.htm#r1multihull
file:///C:/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blw4B2A.htm#r2multihull
file:///C:/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blw4B2A.htm#r3multihull

Sailwave results for Fall Series 2013 at Rudder Club 2013

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet Class NAPY ID | SailNo | HelmName USPN | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected
1 Monohull | Thistle |TH 988 Larry Wagner | 83.0 |14:40:00 | 15:12:28 | 0:32:28 |0:39:07
2 Monohull | Windmill { WM 9650 |Bob Poston 89.5 [14:40:00|15:31:24 | 0:51:24 |0:57:26
3 Monohull | Laser LASE Andrew Futch | 95.4 DNS
3 Monohull | Laser LASE Chris Futch 95.4 DNS
R1 - Multihull Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank | Fleet Class NAPY ID | SailNo | HeImName | USPN | Start Finish Elapsed | Corrected
1 Multihull | Nacra 5.8 | N5.8 1050 |Vincent 66.6 |13:33:0013:44:39|0:11:39 |0:17:30
2 Multihull | H16 H16 98809 |Trent Dees |76.0 |13:33:0013:49:05|0:16:05 |0:21:10
R2 - Multihull Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank | Fleet Class NAPY ID | SailNo | HelmName | USPN | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected
1 Multihull | Nacra 5.8 | N5.8 1050 | Vincent 66.6 |13:55:00|14:22:51|0:27:51 |0:41:49
2 Multihull | H16 H16 98809 |Trent Dees | 76.0 |13:55:00 |14:28:15|0:33:15 |0:43:45
R3 - Multihull Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank | Fleet Class NAPY ID | SailNo | HelmName | USPN | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected
1 Multihull | Nacra 5.8 | N5.8 1050 |Vincent 66.6 |14:40:00|15:12:14 | 0:32:14 |0:48:24
2 Multihull | H16 H16 98809 | Trent Dees | 76.0 |14:40:00 |15:34:38 |0:54:38 |1:11:53

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.8.5
www.sailwave.com

file:///C|/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blw4B2A.htm[9/16/2013 12:25:01]

Points
1.0
2.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0

Points
1.0
2.0

Points
1.0
2.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

Sailwave results for Fall Series 2013 at Rudder Club 2013

Fall Series 2013

Rudder Club

Results are final as of 12:27 on September 16, 2013

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet

1st Flying Scot
2nd | Flying Scot
3rd | Flying Scot
4th Flying Scot
5th Flying Scot

SailNo
3635
5502
2429
4171
5081

HelmName R1
Karl Hoffman 1st
Donna Mohr 2nd
Carl Geyer 4th
Todd Stickley 3rd

George Catalano | 5th

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.8.5
www.sailwave.com

file:/lIC)/Users/Owner/AppDatalL ocal/Temp/blw48A9.htm[9/16/2013 12:29:26]

R2

R3 | Total

2nd | 1st 4.0

3rd
1st
4th
5th

2nd |7.0
4th 9.0
3rd |10.0
5th |15.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

Todd Stickley
Karl Hoffmann
Donna Mohr
Carl Geyer

Larry Wagner
Vince Gubbini
George Catalano

Fall One Design #2 28 September 2013

28-Sep

1

A U1 N0 P W

2

N oo NP W

3
1
2
3
4
8
6
5

Total
3

8

11
14
16
16
18

Place

N o b W N e



Sailwave results for Fall Series 2013 at Rudder Club 2013

Fall Series 2013
Rudder Club

Results are final as of 8:47 on October 13, 2013

R1 at 1300

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 13:05:00, Wind dir: Variable, Ave wind: 5
Rank | Fleet Class NAPY ID | SailNo | HelImName |HC#1 | Start Finish Elapsed
1 Monohull | Thistle TH 4031 | Larry Wagner |83.0 |13:05:00 |13:31:10 | 0:26:10
2 Multihull | Nacra 5.8 | N5.8 1050 |Vincent Barr |72.1 |13:05:0013:30:510:25:51
3 Multihull | H16 H16 98809 |Trent Dees |81.5 |13:05:0013:38:56 |0:33:56

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.8.5
www.Sailwave.com

file:/l/C|/Users/Owner/AppDatal/L ocal/Temp/blwB48.htm[10/13/2013 08:49:57]

Corrected
0:31:32
0:35:51
0:41:38

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

Sailwave results for Fall Series 2013 #3 at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2013

Fall Series 2013 #3

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 8:27 on October 13, 2013

Sailed: 1, Discards: O, To
Rank | Fleet
1st Flying Scot
2nd | Flying Scot
3rd | Flying Scot
4th Flying Scot
5th Flying Scot

www.rudderclub.com

Overall

count: 1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | HelImName R1
3635 | Karl Hoffman 1.0
5502 | Donna Mohr 2.0
4171 | Todd Stickley 3.0
2429 | Carl Geyer 4.0
5081

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

George Catalano (6.0 DSQ | 6.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.8.5

www.sailwave.com

file:/lIC|/Users/Owner/AppDatal/L ocal/Temp/blw4DF3.htm[10/13/2013 08:29:57]


http://www.rudderclub.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

Sailwave results for Fall Series 2013 #4 at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2013

Fall Series 2013 #4
The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 9:35 on October 23, 2013

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Fleet SailNo | HelImName R1 |R2 |R3 | Total
1st | Flying Scot | 5502 | Donna Mohr 1.0/1.0(1.0 3.0
2nd | Flying Scot | 5081 | George Catalano | 2.0 3.0|2.0(7.0
3rd | Flying Scot | 3635 | Karl Hoffman 3.0/2.0/3.0/8.0
4th Flying Scot | 2429 | Carl Geyer 40/4.0/4.0|12.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.8.5
www.rudderclub.com www.sailwave.com

file:/l/C|/Users/Owner/AppDatal/L ocal/Temp/blw57D4.htm[10/23/2013 09:36:33]


http://www.rudderclub.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

Sailwave results for Fall Series 2013 #5 at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2013

Fall Series 2013 #5

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 8:13 on October 28, 2013

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet SailNo | HelmName

1st | Flying Scot | 3635
2nd | Flying Scot | 2429
3rd | Flying Scot | 4171
4th Flying Scot | 5502
5th Flying Scot | 5081

www.rudderclub.com

Karl Hoffman
Carl Geyer
Todd Stickley

Donna Mohr

R1
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0

George Catalano | 5.0

R2 |R3
1.0/1.0
3.0(4.0
2.0/3.0
4.0|2.0
5.0(5.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.8.5

www.sailwave.com

file:/lIC)/Users/Owner/AppDatalL ocal/Temp/blwE39D.htm[10/28/2013 08:15:18]

Total
4.0
8.0
8.0
10.0
15.0


http://www.rudderclub.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

Sailwave results for Fall Series 2013 #6 at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2013

Fall Series 2013 #6
The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results are final as of 15:16 on November 12, 2013

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Fleet SailNo | HelImName R1 |R2 |R3 | Total
1st | Flying Scot (4171 | Todd Stickley 20/1.0/3.0/6.0
2nd | Flying Scot | 2429 | Carl Geyer 3.0/2.0/|20/(7.0
3rd | Flying Scot | 5502 | Donna Mohr 40/3.0/1.0/8.0
4th Flying Scot | 5081 | George Catalano | 1.0 4.0 4.0 (9.0
5th Flying Scot | 1 Tommy Scott 5.0/5.0/5.0/15.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.8.5
www.rudderclub.com www.sailwave.com

file:/lIC|/Users/Owner/AppData/L ocal/Temp/blw64FE.htm[11/12/2013 15:17:23]


http://www.rudderclub.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

Sailwave results for Fall Series 2013 Race #6 at Rudder Club 2013

Fall Series 2013 Race #6

Rudder Club

Results are final as of 14:58 on November 12, 2013

R1 at 1300

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:31:30, Wind dir: Variable, Ave wind: 5

Rank | Fleet Class | NAPY ID | SailNo | HelImName | DPN | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected
1 Monohull | Thistle | TH 4031 | Larry Wagner | 83.0 | 13:31:30|13:52:31 | 0:21:01 |0:25:19
2 Multihull | H16 H16 98809 | Trent Dees 76 13:31:30 | 14:05:47 | 0:34:17 | 0:45:07

R2 - 11/10/13 at 1300

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:10:30, Wind dir: Variable, Ave wind: 5

Rank | Fleet Class | NAPY ID | SailNo | HelImName | DPN | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected
1 Monohull | Thistle | TH 4031 | Larry Wagner | 83.0 | 14:10:30 | 14:30:03 | 0:19:33 |0:23:33
2 Multihull | H16 H16 98809 |Trent Dees |76 [14:10:30 |14:33:23|0:22:53 |0:30:07

R3 at 1300

Start: R3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:40:30, Wind dir: Variable, Ave wind: 5

Rank | Fleet Class | NAPY ID | SailNo | HelmName DPN | Start

Finish

Elapsed | Corrected

1 Monohull | Thistle | TH 4031 | Larry Wagner | 83.0 | 14:40:30 | 15:01:16 | 0:20:46 |0:25:01

2 Multihull | H16 H16 98809 | Trent Dees 76

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.8.5
Www.Ssailwave.com

file:///C|/Users/Owner/AppDatal/L ocal/Temp/blwA892.htm[11/12/2013 15:00:58]

DNF

Points
1.0
2.0

Points
1.0
2.0

Points
1.0
3.0


http://www.sailwave.com/
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